Species
Homned Grebe b

Western Grebe

Amer. Wh. Pelican -
<~ Amer. Avocet
/" Buff-brstd Sandpiper

__-Pomarine Jaeger

_Thayer's Gull

_ Solitary Vireo

o Blackburnian Warbler

" Yellow-thrtd Warbler 8/27-29

Date
11-27
11-15
11-18
11-22
11-22
10-20
9-4

11-18
11-24
11-27

11-18
11-27

10-8

9-21
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Location

Red Rock Lake (Marion)

Roberts Creek L.(Marion)
Boxcars Area (Marion)

Red Rock Lake (Marion)
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Lake Aquabi SP (Warren)

" n

Red Rock Lake (Marion)
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Notes: Thayer's Gulls------ both 1st winter

Pomarine Jaegers---All three birds seen at the same time floating on
the lake. All three looked to be the same very
dark shade of brown--almost black--very evenly
colored with no pale areas on the head or nape.
The two seen in flight had very prominent white
crescents on the underwings at the bases of the
primaries and much fainter white areas on the
upperwings. One flew close enough to see its' bi-
colored bill.
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