## Fall '96 Birds

brees

Species	Date	Number	Location
Horned Grebe	11-27	1	Red Rock Lake (Marion)
Western Grebe	11-15 11-18 11-22	1 1 3	" " " "
Amer. Wh. Pelican	11-22	1	п п
Amer. Avocet	10-20	1	Roberts Creek L.(Marion)
Buff-brstd Sandpiper	9-4	6	Boxcars Area (Marion)
Pomarine Jaeger	11-18 11-24 11-27	1 2 3	Red Rock Lake (Marion) """"
Thayer's Gull	11-18 11-27	1 1	" "
Solitary Vireo	10-8	1	Lake Aquabi SP (Warren)
Blackburnian Warbler	9-21	1	n n
Yellow-thrtd Warbler	8/27-29	2	Red Rock Lake (Marion)
=======================================	============	=======================================	================================

Notes: Thayer's Gulls-----both 1st winter

Pomarine Jaegers---All three birds seen at the same time floating on the lake. All three looked to be the same very dark shade of brown--almost black--very evenly colored with no pale areas on the head or nape. The two seen in flight had very prominent white crescents on the underwings at the bases of the primaries and much fainter white areas on the upperwings. One flew close enough to see its' bicolored bill.

Aaron Brees 219 S. Franklin Corydon, IA 50060 (515) 872-1602 Home (515) 962-2349 School